Prodigy Gold NL      ABN 58 009 127 020
PARTIAL RELINQUISHMENT
 REPORT
FOR
EL31794
LAKE MACKAY
 Holder   Castile Resources Ltd
 Operator   Prodigy Gold NL & IGO Limited

can be found in McGloin (2022).
The tenement is set to expire on 27 February 2024. Tenement details for EL31794 are
displayed in Table 1.
Tenement No Blocks Blocks
Relinquished
Remaining
Blocks Grant Date Expiry
EL27979 108 80 28 28/02/2018 31/01/2024
Table 1: Tenement Details
A total of 80 blocks have been relinquished from EL31794. Thes blocks are displayed in Table
2 and Figure 2.
Prodigy Gold NL – EL31794 Partial Relinquishment Report 28 February 2018 to 27 February 2024 3
BIM Blocks Sub Block
Identifier Grid ID BIM Blocks Sub Block
Identifier Grid ID
SF52 2632 W SF522632 SF52 2705 E SF522705
SF52 2632 X SF522632 SF52 2706 D SF522706
SF52 2705 L SF522705 SF52 2706 E SF522706
SF52 2705 M SF522705 SF52 2707 A SF522707
SF52 2705 N SF522705 SF52 2707 B SF522707
SF52 2705 O SF522705 SF52 2707 C SF522707
SF52 2705 P SF522705 SF52 2707 D SF522707
SF52 2706 L SF522706 SF52 2633 O SF522633
SF52 2706 P SF522706 SF52 2633 P SF522633
SF52 2707 L SF522707 SF52 2634 L SF522634
SF52 2707 M SF522707 SF52 2634 M SF522634
SF52 2633 H SF522633 SF52 2635 M SF522635
SF52 2633 J SF522633 SF52 2636 N SF522636
SF52 2632 Y SF522632 SF52 2636 O SF522636
SF52 2633 W SF522633 SF52 2636 P SF522636
SF52 2633 X SF522633 SF52 2637 L SF522637
SF52 2633 Y SF522633 SF52 2637 M SF522637
SF52 2633 Z SF522633 SF52 2637 N SF522637
SF52 2634 Y SF522634 SF52 2705 Y SF522705
SF52 2634 Z SF522634 SF52 2705 Z SF522705
SF52 2635 V SF522635 SF52 2706 V SF522706
SF52 2635 W SF522635 SF52 2632 R SF522632
SF52 2635 X SF522635 SF52 2704 J SF522704
SF52 2635 Y SF522635 SF52 2704 K SF522704
SF52 2633 K SF522633 SF52 2705 F SF522705
SF52 2634 F SF522634 SF52 2705 G SF522705
SF52 2634 G SF522634 SF52 2705 H SF522705
SF52 2635 G SF522635 SF52 2705 J SF522705
SF52 2705 R SF522705 SF52 2705 K SF522705
SF52 2705 S SF522705 SF52 2706 K SF522706
SF52 2705 T SF522705 SF52 2707 F SF522707
SF52 2705 U SF522705 SF52 2707 G SF522707
SF52 2706 U SF522706 SF52 2707 J SF522707
SF52 2704 C SF522704 SF52 2633 T SF522633
SF52 2704 D SF522704 SF52 2633 U SF522633
SF52 2704 E SF522704 SF52 2634 Q SF522634
SF52 2705 A SF522705 SF52 2634 R SF522634
SF52 2705 B SF522705 SF52 2635 R SF522635